
 

 

 

TERM DATES: Sept 2020 - July 2021 
  

AUTUMN TERM 2020: Mon 14 September – Sat 12 December 
          
HALF TERM:   Monday 26 October – Saturday 31 October  
       
SPRING TERM 2021:  Monday 4 January – Saturday 27 March 
 
HALF TERM:   Monday 15 February – Saturday 20 February 
 
SHOW WEEKEND:  Friday 26 March – Sunday 28 March 
 
SUMMER TERM 2021: Mon 19 April – Monday 19 July  
 
Bank Holiday 3 May:  NO CLASSES 
 
HALF TERM:   Monday 31 May – Saturday 5 June 
 

 
Dates maybe subject to changes. 

 
 

INVOICES will be issued at the start of each term for the following dates: 
 

1st Fee Period   Mon 14 September – Sat 12 December 12 weeks 
 
2nd Fee Period   Mon 4 January – Sat 27 March  11 weeks 
 
3rd Fee Period:   Mon 19 April – Mon 19 July   12 weeks 
     
 
 

Fees to be paid within 30 days of invoice date OR any discount applicable will 
not apply. 

 
A term’s notice (excluding holidays) or fees in lieu are required if you wish to 

withdraw from classes. 


